
09:00 am

09:30 am

09:45 am

10:30 am

AWMSG MASTERCLASS
Wednesday 23rd November 2016
All Nations Centre, Sachville Avenue, Heath, Cardiff, CF14 3NY

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

12:15 pm

2:00 pm

1:00 pm

Chairman: Mr Rob Thomas (ABPI)

2:40 pm

4:00 pm

2:30 pm

Close of meeting

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

Registration (tea/coffee available)

Welcome & introduction to the AWTTC team

The appraisal process & recent updates

A word from the NMG Chairman

One Wales/IPFR

  Tea/coffee break

Making a good submission - workshop

Making a good case for cost-effectiveness

Budget impact considerations

Patient Access Scheme Wales

Tea/Coffee Break   

Patient engagement

Financial forecasting/horizon scanning

A word from the AWMSG Chairman

What else do you want to know? Questions from the floor

A copy of the slides will be made available. Feedback will be gratefully received – there are forms in your delegate pack

Lunch

1:30pm

1:45pm




