AWMSG MASTERCLASS

Wednesday 23rd November 2016 All Nations Centre, Sachville Avenue, Heath, Cardiff, CF14 3NY

Chairman: Mr Rob Thomas (ABPI)

09:00 am	Registration (tea/coffee available)
09:30 am	Welcome & introduction to the AWTTC team
09:45 am	The appraisal process & recent updates
10:00 am	A word from the NMG Chairman
10:15 am	One Wales/IPFR
10:30 am	Tea/coffee break
11:00 am	Making a good submission - workshop
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Making a good case for cost-effectiveness
1:30pm	Budget impact considerations
1:45pm	Patient Access Scheme Wales
2:00 pm	Tea/Coffee Break
2:30 pm	Patient engagement
2:40 pm	Financial forecasting/horizon scanning
3:00 pm	A word from the AWMSG Chairman
3:15 pm	What else do you want to know? Questions from the floor
4:00 pm	Close of meeting

A copy of the slides will be made available. Feedback will be gratefully received – there are forms in your delegate pack

All Wales Medicines Strategy Group Grŵp Strategaeth Meddyginiaethau Cymru Gyfan



AWTTC All Wales Therapeutics & Toxicology Centre Canolfan Therapiwteg a Thocsicoleg Cymru Gyfan